Program : Master of Science

Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1566

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Master of Science End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2023 have completed the requirement and hence

declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 90 or more credits.

Branch : Physics - Department of Applied Physics

Sr. No.

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

Name

CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

AASTITVA
ABHISHEK KUMAR
AKSHAY YADAV
ANKITA

ANSHU GANGWAR
ANUSHKA SINGH
ASHI MITTAL
AVANEESH KUMAR MISHRA
AYUSH ANAND
BHOODEV
CHANCHAL MEENA
GOPAL SAINI
GURMEET SINGH
HARDIK
HARSHVARDHAN

HITESH KHICHAR

Roll No.

2K21/MSCPHY/01
2K21/MSCPHY/02
2K21/MSCPHY/03
2K21/MSCPHY/04
2K21/MSCPHY/05
2K21/MSCPHY/06
2K21/MSCPHY/07
2K21/MSCPHY/09
2K21/MSCPHY/10
2K21/MSCPHY/11
2K21/MSCPHY/12
2K21/MSCPHY/14
2K21/MSCPHY/15
2K21/MSCPHY/16
2K21/MSCPHY/20

2K21/MSCPHY/23

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits
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CGPA

7.98
8.53
8.44
8.78
8.89
7.60
8.93
8.07
7.91
8.71
7.64
7.16
7.80
6.91
7.73

7.91

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

20/06/2023

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination !\'-—»:"\/ t 1/3




Program : Master of Science

Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1566

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Master of Science End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2023 have completed the requirement and hence
declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 90 or more credits.

Branch : Physics - Department of Applied Physics

Sr. No.

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Name
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

KAILASH CHANDRA

MADHUR

MANISH

MUSKAN

NAVEEN

NEHA BHATT

NEHA KUMARI

NITIKA SACHDEVA

PALKIN YADAV

PINKI

PRANJALI SHARMA

RAM KRISHAN SAINI

RISHIKESH RAJ

SATYA MISHRA

SHREYA MAURYA

SHREYA SONI

Roll No.

2K21/MSCPHY/24
2K21/MSCPHY/27
2K21/MSCPHY/28
2K21/MSCPHY/30
2K21/MSCPHY/31
2K21/MSCPHY/32
2K21/MSCPHY/33
2K21/MSCPHY/35
2K21/MSCPHY/36
2K21/MSCPHY/37
2K21/MSCPHY/38
2K21/MSCPHY/39
2K21/MSCPHY/40
2K21/MSCPHY/42
2K21/MSCPHY/43

2K21/MSCPHY/44

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits
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TC
90
90

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

90

CGPA

7.40
8.73
8.38
8.82
7.80
9.51
7.89
8.60
8.51
8.47
8.82
8.44
8.07
8.31
8.87

7.47

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

20/06/2023

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination !\'-—»:"\/ t 2/3




Program : Master of Science

Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1566

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Master of Science End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2023 have completed the requirement and hence
declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 90 or more credits.

Branch : Physics - Department of Applied Physics

Sr. No.

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

Name
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

SHUBHAM SHARMA
SHUBHDA

SURYA PRATAP SINGH
VANSHIKA

VIBHA SHARMA
VISHAL DESWAL
VISHWAS KUMAR
YASH YADAV
MUSKAN VARSHNEY
GRACE L HAOKIP
TAJINDER SINGH
ANUSHANSHA YADAV
RAJAT KATIYAR

RITU RATHORE

Roll No.

2K21/MSCPHY/45
2K21/MSCPHY/46
2K21/MSCPHY/48
2K21/MSCPHY/50
2K21/MSCPHY/51
2K21/MSCPHY/52
2K21/MSCPHY/53
2K21/MSCPHY/54
2K21/MSCPHY/56
2K21/MSCPHY/57
2K21/MSCPHY/59
2K21/MSCPHY/60
2K21/MSCPHY/61

2K21/MSCPHY/62

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits
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TC
90
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90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

90

CGPA

8.51
8.89
8.51
8.73
8.80
8.42
8.40
8.20
8.60
7.56
7.51
8.22
7.53

7.87

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

20/06/2023

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in
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