

Date: 20/06/2023

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1566

Program: Master of Science

The following Candidates who appeared in Master of Science End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2023 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 90 or more credits.

Branch: Physics - Department of Applied Physics

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	90	
1	AASTITVA	2K21/MSCPHY/01	अस्तित्व	90	7.98
2	ABHISHEK KUMAR	2K21/MSCPHY/02	अभिषेक कुमार	90	8.53
3	AKSHAY YADAV	2K21/MSCPHY/03	अक्षय यादव	90	8.44
4	ANKITA	2K21/MSCPHY/04	अंकिता	90	8.78
5	ANSHU GANGWAR	2K21/MSCPHY/05	अंशु गंगवार	90	8.89
6	ANUSHKA SINGH	2K21/MSCPHY/06	अनुष्का सिंह	90	7.60
7	ASHI MITTAL	2K21/MSCPHY/07	आशी मित्तल	90	8.93
8	AVANEESH KUMAR MISHRA	2K21/MSCPHY/09	अवनीश कुमार मिश्र	90	8.07
9	AYUSH ANAND	2K21/MSCPHY/10	आयुष आनंद	90	7.91
10	BHOODEV	2K21/MSCPHY/11	भूदेव	90	8.71
11	CHANCHAL MEENA	2K21/MSCPHY/12	चंचल मीणा	90	7.64
12	GOPAL SAINI	2K21/MSCPHY/14	गोपाल सैनी	90	7.16
13	GURMEET SINGH	2K21/MSCPHY/15	गुरमीत सिंघ	90	7.80
14	HARDIK	2K21/MSCPHY/16	हार्दिक	90	6.91
15	HARSHVARDHAN	2K21/MSCPHY/20	हर्षवर्धन	90	7.73
16	HITESH KHICHAR	2K21/MSCPHY/23	हितेश खीचड़	90	7.91

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.



Date: 20/06/2023

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1566

Program: Master of Science

The following Candidates who appeared in Master of Science End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2023 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 90 or more credits.

Branch: Physics - Department of Applied Physics

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	90	
17	KAILASH CHANDRA	2K21/MSCPHY/24	कैलाश चंद्र	90	7.40
18	MADHUR	2K21/MSCPHY/27	मधुर	90	8.73
19	MANISH	2K21/MSCPHY/28	मनीष	90	8.38
20	MUSKAN	2K21/MSCPHY/30	मुस्कान	90	8.82
21	NAVEEN	2K21/MSCPHY/31	नवीन	90	7.80
22	NEHA BHATT	2K21/MSCPHY/32	नेहा भट्ट	90	9.51
23	NEHA KUMARI	2K21/MSCPHY/33	नेहा कुमारी	90	7.89
24	NITIKA SACHDEVA	2K21/MSCPHY/35	नीतिका सचदेवा	90	8.60
25	PALKIN YADAV	2K21/MSCPHY/36	पलिकन यादव	90	8.51
26	PINKI	2K21/MSCPHY/37	पिंकी	90	8.47
27	PRANJALI SHARMA	2K21/MSCPHY/38	प्रांजलि शर्मा	90	8.82
28	RAM KRISHAN SAINI	2K21/MSCPHY/39	राम कृष्ण सैनी	90	8.44
29	RISHIKESH RAJ	2K21/MSCPHY/40	ऋषिकेश राज	90	8.07
30	SATYA MISHRA	2K21/MSCPHY/42	सत्या मिश्रा	90	8.31
31	SHREYA MAURYA	2K21/MSCPHY/43	श्रेया मौर्य	90	8.87
32	SHREYA SONI	2K21/MSCPHY/44	श्रेया सोनी	90	7.47

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.



Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1566

Program: Master of Science

The following Candidates who appeared in Master of Science End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2023 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 90 or more credits.

Branch: Physics - Department of Applied Physics

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	90	
33	SHUBHAM SHARMA	2K21/MSCPHY/45	शुभम शर्मा	90	8.51
34	SHUBHDA	2K21/MSCPHY/46	शुभदा	90	8.89
35	SURYA PRATAP SINGH	2K21/MSCPHY/48	सूर्य प्रताप सिंह	90	8.51
36	VANSHIKA	2K21/MSCPHY/50	वंशिका	90	8.73
37	VIBHA SHARMA	2K21/MSCPHY/51	विभा शर्मा	90	8.80
38	VISHAL DESWAL	2K21/MSCPHY/52	विशाल देशवाल	90	8.42
39	VISHWAS KUMAR	2K21/MSCPHY/53	विश्वास कुमार	90	8.40
40	YASH YADAV	2K21/MSCPHY/54	यश यादव	90	8.20
41	MUSKAN VARSHNEY	2K21/MSCPHY/56	मुस्कान वार्ष्णेय	90	8.60
42	GRACE L HAOKIP	2K21/MSCPHY/57	ग्रेस एल हाओकिप	90	7.56
43	TAJINDER SINGH	2K21/MSCPHY/59	तजिंदर सिंह	90	7.51
44	ANUSHANSHA YADAV	2K21/MSCPHY/60	अनुशंशा यादव	90	8.22
45	RAJAT KATIYAR	2K21/MSCPHY/61	रजत कटियार	90	7.53
46	RITU RATHORE	2K21/MSCPHY/62	रितु राठौर	90	7.87

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.